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Klubu vértéjums

5. posms Sigulda 13.07.2024

Nacionalais Kauss motokrosa 2024

NAME CLASS R1
Camk Latgale
811 Trevors BERZINS-BRIKSIS MX B 80
141 Janis ANCUPANS MX D 25
23 Damirs HAIMINS MX65)J 24
24 Rinalds ANCUPANS MX65V 22
313 Arturs BLUKS MX85)J 20
74 Viktors SAMOVLADS MX D 12
DAKO Ziemelvidzeme
149 Agris BARDA MX B 90
F.F.F. Sporta klubs
919 Tomass STRAUME MX B 72
13 Rihards Janis VANAGS MX65)J 28
GF Racing Team
166 Janis RITERS MX A 110
67 Dainis BADUNS MX B 73
273 Arturs SPRUDZANS MX C 65
105 Krists SAKARS MX D 30
117 Romans VASILIEVS MX C 0
JTSC ERINI
111 Rudis EGLITE MX85V 28
441 Janis ZARINS MX D 16
Kalsnava MB
252 llvars BISENIEKS MX D 38
69 Raivo KALVEITS MX D 21
Marupes AMK Bierini
225 Uldis VEIDENIEKS MX C 46
643 Roberts BRANTS MX65V 36
715 Roberts VANAGS MX65)J 30
729 Daniils HOHLOVS MX65)J 29
633 Rodrigo Rodzers PASKOVS MX85V 29
617 Edvards PRIALGAUSKIS MX85)J 17
725 Evelina MEIKSANE MX85)J 26
730 Leo VEINBERGS MX65)J 21
53 Edgars Aleksandrs KIBERMANIS MX65V 23
26 Markuss PASKOVS MX65V 20
60 Rojs BIRKMANIS MX65) 17
MK Aloja
628 Ivo VILUMSONS MX D 13
MK ASB

151 Harijs SUHARZEVSKIS MX PRO 115
940 Daniels ZUZA MX B 91
Janis GRAZULIS MX B 77

109 Edijs SILINS MX C 60

MK Livonija
165 Ralfs VINDIGS MX A 106

MK Stende

R2

36
25
20
19
13

89

75
32

111
73
56
29

26
18

38
21

46
40
30
29
27
34
22
24
21
22
16

113
87
84
64

110

TOTAL
232
80
61
49
42
39
25
179
179
207
147
60
547
221
146
121
59

88
54
34
118
76
42
286
92
76
60
58
56
51
48
45
44
42
33
13
13
691
228
178
161
124
216
216
360



257 Guntis VALTERS
181 Romus LATAKAITIS
238 Braens SAZONENKO
23 Ralfs ZEMITIS
ML MOTO
90 Rainers SKOVRONSKIS
Moto AZ
107 Sandis PUTNINS
167 Gatis PUTNINS
266 Reinis GIRGENSONS
661 Peteris JAUNDZEIKARS
Moto Mafia
399 Andis VALTS
814 Artis LAIVINS
808 Andris GRIGULIS
Motoklubs Ape
300 Armands LAZDINS

Motoklubs Litene

759 Martins JEGERS
730 Kaspars BELAVS
739 Janis JEGERS

Motosports Racing Team/Auseklis

511 Karlis KALEJS
792 Georgs FRIDRIHSONS
755 Edvards JEKABSONS
MX Adazi
Leons KOZLOVSKIS

997 Janis DUKLAVS-DUBRINIEKS

450 Raivis LAIZANS
MX BAUSKA
48 Dominiks LEJNIEKS
91 Luiss JUNDZIS
MX Delveri
44 Rudolfs KALVEITS
MX DRUVAS
113 Alisters BUDANOVS
923 Gabriels GOLTURENKO
144 Adrians DROZDS
434 Peteris ZARINS
591 Karlis KLEMME
283 Matiss PILIBAITIS
14 Kaspars TUCIS
946 Inguss SUPE
12 Jekabs Janis STURMANIS
442 Martins Janis ZARINS
971 Dmitrijs POPAKULS
MX Jaunpils
27 Atis RAMINS
MX Kekava
276 Tomass RANDA
101 Markuss CIRSS
949 Tomass RUDUKS

MX B
MX C
MX65V
PitbikeMX

MX C

MX B
MX B
MX C
MX C

MX PRO
MX B
MX B

MX B

MX C
MX D
MX D

MX PRO
MX65V
MX85J

MX A
MX D
MX65)J

MX C
MX85J

MX D

MX A
MX PRO
MX A
MX B
MX C
MX C
PitbikeMX
MX85V
PitbikeMX
PitbikeMX
MX D

MX C

MX A

MX A
MX B

74
58
27
40

70

92
79
69
67

112
82
83

81

61
27

111
44
30

109
37
18

63
36

29

108
116
103
89
66
48
36
35
31
28
26

54

97

96
85

74
60
27

70

90
76
69
66

115
83
80

81

62
26
10

120
36
31

109
35
18

63
33

32

108
100
103
88
59
48
36
36
38
28
25

52

97

96
85

148
118
54
40
140
140
608
182
155
138
133
555
227
165
163
162
162
191
123
53
15
372
231
80
61
326
218
72
36
195
126
69
61
61
815
216
216
206
177
125
96
72
71
69
56
51
106
106
556
194
192
170



MX Moduls
601 Mairis PUMPURS
MX SALDUS
295 Mareks ZOLMANIS
61 Janis FREIMANIS
85 Edgars LILIENSTEINS
927 Eriks BERZINS
288 Aleksa MAURINA
MX4 Dobele
25 Dainis RAGS
Rambas R
665 Edgars JALOVCUKS
64 Mareks GRIKIS
122 Armands PURINS
717 Arturs KARELIS
Rodeo MX
7 Rudolfs AUMEISTARS
799 Ralfs SPILA
211 Armands BRAUNS
789 Rudolfs SPILA

Saldus ActionSports/DIRTCORE.Iv

369 Emils SIGAJEVS
88 Dzosua JAUNBRALIS
33 Gastons JAUNBRALIS
82 Juris DRANCUKS
777 Edgars EKSTEINS
21 Oskars GAILIS
28 lIgors KAPARS
899 Nauris KRUZINS
838 Janis LAPSINS
Saldus BJC
114 Renars VECTIRELIS
641 Gustavs OZOLS
21 Rudolfs ANDERSONS
56 Raivis KLAVS
58 Vanesa KARKLINA

Saldus motoklubs

684 Uldis FREIBERGS
637 Tomass SILEIKA
721 Kristers ZEMMERS

103 Karlis Rodrigo BALTGALVIS

133 Kristers SPROGIS
38 Daniels MOCKEVICS
69 Jurijs SIGAJEVS

515 Rudolfs STANKUS

878 Agris BUIVIDS

309 Edijs PILECKIS

731 Markuss HARUNS
29 Markuss FREIBERGS
63 Gunars TAUBERIS

Saules sporta klubs (SSK)

175 Haralds BERZINS

MX PRO

MX B
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX65V

MX D

MX D
MX D
MX D
MX D

MX PRO
MX PRO
MX C
MX65V

MX B
PitbikeMX
PitbikeMX

MX D

MX C
PitbikeMX

MX D

MX D

MX D

MX D
MX85V
MX85)J

MX D
MX D

MX PRO
MX PRO
MX A
MX B
MX B
MX C
PitbikeMX
MX PRO
MX D
MX85V
MX85)J
MX85V
MX D

MX B

123

78
62
51
56
25

15

35
28
23
20

117
101
68
40

88
35
34
34

27
19

24
22
18
10

122
120
105
84
87
53
50

39
33
25
23
11

76

123

77
67
47

26

20

33
28
23
22

114
105
65
44

92
35
34
27
61
31
17
12
11

24
21
18

121
122
102
91
82
49
44
94
39
35
23
20

78

246
246
438
155
129
98
56
51
35
35
212
68
56
46
42
448
231
206
133
84
379
180
70
68
61
61
58
36
20
18
141
48
43
36
14
12
794
243
242
207
175
169
102
94
94
78
68
48
43
18
214
154



400 Artjoms JEGOROVS

17
657

507

Rihards SAICANS
Gints AUDZITIS

SG ACTION Ozolnieki
Ralfs RITERS

671 Aksels NEIMANIS

471
183

Rihards PABERZS
Renars GOSTS

666 Janis MURANS

60

Markuss Marcis PETKEVICS
Suzuki LatviaVILDERS

80 Agris BRUZEVICS

860
137

Imants BRUZEVICS
Ivars BLAZEVICS
Tukuma motoklubs

299 Arturs AKMENKALNS

73
65

Reinis AKMENKALNS
Lauris OSTROVSKIS

951 Aleksandrs MARKOVS

Viking Trial

151 Agnis ALKSNIS

VV Moto Racing Team

95 Aleksis ARAIDS

801
71

Martins ALEKSANDROVICS
Rudolfs KRUMINS

747 Augusts Valdis REISULIS

MX65V
MX85)J
MX D

MX A
MX PRO
MX A
MX B
MX C
MX D

MX C
MX D
MX D

MX B
MX D
MX D
MX D

MX85)J

MX PRO
MX A
MX A

MX65)

15
19

104
98
99
75
52

55
14
17

86
33
32
18

21

113
107
102

31

15

106
104
99
79
54

53
19
15

86
34
31
16

24

112
107
101

28

30
19
11
764
210
202
198
154
106
10
173
108
33
32
336
172
67
63
34
45
45
701
225
214
203
59



